CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:13 PM

Judgement
Numbers

17-9-53578-6

23-9-00268-5

25-9-01134-6

25-9-01199-1

25-9-01204-1

25-9-01198-2

25-9-01202-4

25-9-01196-6

25-9-01197-4

25-9-00130-8

25-9-00267-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
VS
MARIA ISABEL GUTIERREZ et d

LVNV FUNDING LLC
VS
ANDREW BERRERA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JESSE MOCTEZUMA-CHINO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
MIGUEL ESPINOZA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JERRY LEONEL ESQUIVEL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JUAN ANTHONY MENDEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ-NAVA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
CARLOS OMAR RODRIGUEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
IAN JAMES FREIR

Department of Revenue
S
TORRES VIRRUETA GROUPLLC

Department of Revenue
S
HILDA YOENNE URIOSTEGUI

Case Numbers

17-2-51005-11

23-2-50258-11

24-1-50005-11

24-1-50360-11

25-1-50031-11

25-1-50335-11

25-1-50370-11

25-1-50374-11

25-1-50400-11

25-2-50163-11

25-2-50342-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

Transcript of Judgment

Order Modifying

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/26/2017

3/22/2023

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/21/2025  Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

4/7/2025

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:13 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00354-8

25-9-01207-5

25-9-01203-2

25-9-00611-3

25-9-00642-3

25-9-00648-2

25-9-01195-8

25-9-01194-0

25-9-01193-1

25-9-01192-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Style

Department of Revenue
S
BALES CUSTOM HOMESLLC

SONEPOR USA HOLDING INC.
VS
MELINNA VENECIA et a

WESTERN MATERIALSINC.

VS

CRS CROSSROAD SERVICESLLC et
al

Department of Revenue
VS
DEDIK8D FREIGHT LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
OSCAR CURIEL

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
FIVE STARGUTTERING LLC

EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC

VS

MIRIAM ARELLANO LOPEZ

EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC

VS

PATRICIA TORRES et a

NCM| CORPORATION
VS
SANTA MEJA

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
ROSA | ALCARAZ

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

25-2-50428-11

25-2-50441-11

25-2-50571-11

25-2-50742-11

25-2-50782-11

25-2-50796-11

25-2-51366-11

25-2-51367-11

25-2-51368-11

25-2-51369-11

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/30/2025  Fully Satisfied

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 7/14/2025  Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2025  Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/23/2025 | Fully Satisfied

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Abstract of Judgment

Abstract of Judgment

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:13 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01200-8

25-9-01201-6

25-9-01205-9

25-9-01206-7

25-9-01208-3

25-9-01209-1

25-9-01210-5

25-9-01211-3

25-9-01212-1

25-9-01213-0

25-9-01214-8

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Revenue
S
JR GENERAL CONCRETELLC

Department of Revenue
S
DRG ROOFING LLC

Employment Security Department
VS
RAMON AVALOS ARIAS

Employment Security Department
VS
JOSHUA | WILLIAMS

Employment Security Department
VS
TERESA D GARCIA PEREZ

Employment Security Department
VS
JOSHUA T MARTINEZ

Employment Security Department
S
GABRIEL B MORENO

Employment Security Department
VS
JULIAN C BUCIOS-SALAS

Employment Security Department
VS
LIONEL VUE

Employment Security Department
VS
DANNY R GRAYSON, Jr

Employment Security Department
S
JOSE R SIERRA

Case Numbers

25-2-51371-11

25-2-51372-11

25-2-51374-11

25-2-51375-11

25-2-51376-11

25-2-51377-11

25-2-51378-11

25-2-51379-11

25-2-51380-11

25-2-51382-11

25-2-51383-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud t Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o o oS S Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Judgment
ijudgement Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence  Status Code
umbers Date

Employment Security Department

25-0-01215-6 vs o5 2.51384-11 Tax Warrant for Overpaid

10/15/2025 Active

DAVID KAPITULA Benefits
Employment Security Department .
25.0-01216-4 Vs 25.2-51385-11 Egé’f\(tasr rant for Overpaid 101152025  Active
ALFRED C BYRD
Employment Security Department ,
25.9-01217-2 Vs 25.2-51386-11 | & Warrant for Overpaid 10/15/2025 Active

OSCAR V NORIEGA Benefits

Department of Labor and Industries
25-9-01218-1 vs 25-2-51387-11
OLGA NAVARRO LI SANCHEZ

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits 10/15/2025 Active

Updated
Date

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added
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