Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
17-9-53578-6	PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES vs MARIA ISABEL GUTIERREZ et al	17-2-51005-11	General Recovery	9/26/2017	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
23-9-00268-5	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs ANDREW BERRERA	23-2-50258-11	Transcript of Judgment	3/22/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01134-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JESSE MOCTEZUMA-CHINO	24-1-50005-11	Order Modifying	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01199-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MIGUEL ESPINOZA	24-1-50360-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01204-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JERRY LEONEL ESQUIVEL	25-1-50031-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01198-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JUAN ANTHONY MENDEZ	25-1-50335-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01202-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs FRANCISCO MARTINEZ-NAVA	25-1-50370-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01196-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CARLOS OMAR RODRIGUEZ	25-1-50374-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01197-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs IAN JAMES FREIR	25-1-50400-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/14/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-00130-8	Department of Revenue vs TORRES VIRRUETA GROUP LLC	25-2-50163-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/21/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00267-3	Department of Revenue vs HILDA YOENNE URIOSTEGUI	25-2-50342-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/7/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00354-8	Department of Revenue vs BALES CUSTOM HOMES LLC	25-2-50428-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01207-5	SONEPOR USA HOLDING INC. vs MELINNA VENECIA et al	25-2-50441-11	General Recovery	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01203-2	WESTERN MATERIALS INC. vs CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC et al	25-2-50571-11	General Recovery	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-00611-3	Department of Revenue vs DEDIK8D FREIGHT LLC	25-2-50742-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00642-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs OSCAR CURIEL	25-2-50782-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00648-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs FIVE STAR GUTTERING LLC	25-2-50796-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/23/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01195-8	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC vs MIRIAM ARELLANO LOPEZ	25-2-51366-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01194-0	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC vs PATRICIA TORRES et al	25-2-51367-11	Transcript of Judgment	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01193-1	NCMI CORPORATION vs SANTA MEJIA	25-2-51368-11	Abstract of Judgment	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01192-3	NCMI CORPORATION vs ROSA I ALCARAZ	25-2-51369-11	Abstract of Judgment	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01200-8	Department of Revenue vs JR GENERAL CONCRETE LLC	25-2-51371-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01201-6	Department of Revenue vs DRG ROOFING LLC	25-2-51372-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01205-9	Employment Security Department vs RAMON AVALOS ARIAS	25-2-51374-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01206-7	Employment Security Department vs JOSHUA I WILLIAMS	25-2-51375-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01208-3	Employment Security Department vs TERESA D GARCIA PEREZ	25-2-51376-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01209-1	Employment Security Department vs JOSHUA T MARTINEZ	25-2-51377-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01210-5	Employment Security Department vs GABRIEL B MORENO	25-2-51378-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01211-3	Employment Security Department vs JULIAN C BUCIOS-SALAS	25-2-51379-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01212-1	Employment Security Department vs LIONEL VUE	25-2-51380-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01213-0	Employment Security Department vs DANNY R GRAYSON, Jr	25-2-51382-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01214-8	Employment Security Department vs JOSE R SIERRA	25-2-51383-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01215-6	Employment Security Department vs DAVID KAPITULA	25-2-51384-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01216-4	Employment Security Department vs ALFRED C BYRD	25-2-51385-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01217-2	Employment Security Department vs OSCAR V NORIEGA	25-2-51386-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added
25-9-01218-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs OLGA NAVARRO LI SANCHEZ	25-2-51387-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/15/2025	Active	10/15/2025	Added